
DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-R499(313)
Project Name: Various Locations on I-15, SR-21, SR-116 and SR-318
Desc of Construction: HSIP - Highway Safety Improvement/Roadside 
Improvements
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: BEAVER (1), SANPETE (39), WASHINGTON (53)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
SURFACE PREPARATION 
TECHNOLOGIES LLC
81 TEXACO ROAD
MECHANICSBURG,PA 17050

Unit Price Amount
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Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY
Mobilization0150170101 1 Lump 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
Traffic Control01554700*2 1 Lump 25,000.00 25,000.00 21,500.00 21,500.00
Longitudinal Rumble Strip -  12 i02761702*3 48637 ft 0.60 29,182.20 0.51 24,804.87
nch - Asphalt
Longitudinal Rumble Strip - 6 inc02761703*4 50481 ft 0.60 30,288.60 0.51 25,745.31
h - Asphalt
Pavement Marking Paint02765705*5 477 gal 30.00 14,310.00 50.95 24,303.15

                                                                                          Subtotal 123,780.80 146,353.33
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL

Contract Time FIXED PRICE00221700*6 $930.00 Day 60 Day 55,800.00 45 Day 41,850.00
                                                                                          Subtotal 55,800.00 41,850.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

A(Contract Amount):
Innovative Contracting: 55,800

123,780.80

179,580.80

146,353.33
41,850

188,203.33
118.24 %


